
Car#: 107

Racer: Curtis O.

It Might Work...Outlaw

2/18/2026

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 5 2117.9711

2 3.8349 3153.8122

3 4.1458 2142.2733

4 5 2117.9744

5 5 2117.9755

6 5 3117.9766

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.6635

3.8349

5.0000

2.33

2

3

127.99

117.97

153.81

0.5306 15.9511Std Dev: 



Car#: 127

Racer: Nico B.

Nico’s RedemptionOutlaw

2/18/2026

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 5 2117.9711

1 2.1889 1269.4722

2 2.0618 1286.0833

3 2.4508 1240.6744

4 2.2629 1260.6655

5 2.8079 2210.0766

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7954

2.0618

5.0000

1.33

1

2

230.82

117.97

286.08

1.1107 61.1566Std Dev: 



Car#: 188

Racer: Loren N.

The JetOutlaw

2/18/2026

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5608 1230.3411

6 3.0849 2191.2022

1 5 3117.9733

2 5 2117.9744

3 5 2117.9755

4 2.0388 1289.3166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.7808

2.0388

5.0000

1.83

1

3

177.46

117.97

289.31

1.3760 72.2671Std Dev: 


